
South Tama County Invitational
MS Girls     School Campus - Tama, IA     9/13/2021      0°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Grundy Center                  1    2    4    7    8    9   =  14    59:54.5    14:58.6    1:16.4
    2   West Marshall                  3    6   10   11   13   14   =  30   1:03:38.3    15:54.6    1:57.0
    3   BCLUW                          5   12   15   16   17        =  48   1:11:21.6    17:50.4    3:45.2

 Incomplete Teams:  Baxter, Colo-Nesco, East Marshall, Meskwaki Settlement, North Tama, South Hardin,
 South Tama County
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Karlee Lynch                8th    Grundy Center                   14:22.6      7:11
      2       2   Kali Aldrich                8th    Grundy Center                   14:36.9      7:18
      3       3   Addie Thompson              8th    West Marshall                   15:06.3      7:33
      4       4   Grace Storjohann            8th    Grundy Center                   15:16.0      7:38
      5       5   Leila Wedgwood              8th    BCLUW                           15:22.4      7:41
      6       6   Rachel Case                 8th    West Marshall                   15:29.3      7:45
      7       7   Kennedy Brant               8th    Grundy Center                   15:39.0      7:50
      8       8   Elly Sieh                   8th    Grundy Center                   15:49.3      7:55
      9       9   Kailey Larson               7th    Grundy Center                   15:50.5      7:55
     10      10   Briley McGrew               7th    West Marshall                   15:59.4      8:00
     11           Mya Willaby                 8th    South Hardin                    16:03.7      8:02
     12           Sophia Clawson              8th    Colo-Nesco                      16:14.0      8:07
     13           Ava Hendricks               8th    East Marshall                   16:23.8      8:12
     14           Elizabeth Erickson          7th    Colo-Nesco                      16:53.3      8:27
     15      11   Summer Kurth                7th    West Marshall                   17:03.3      8:32
     16           Dorothy Bear                7th    Meskwaki Settlement             17:04.2      8:32
     17           Rachael Murty               7th    North Tama                      17:39.8      8:50
     18           Sadie Roskins               8th    South Hardin                    17:45.8      8:53
     19      12   Izzy Morris                 8th    BCLUW                           17:52.4      8:56
     20           Riah Schrage                8th    Grundy Center                   17:54.1      8:57
     21           Jocelyn Freed               8th    Grundy Center                   18:00.9      9:00
     22      13   Mia Christianson            7th    West Marshall                   18:01.2      9:01
     23           Camryn Russell              8th    Baxter                          18:08.8      9:04
     24      14   Savanna Davenport           8th    West Marshall                   18:23.9      9:12
     25           Anabeth Hawk                8th    Grundy Center                   18:43.6      9:22
     26      15   Ceanna White                7th    BCLUW                           18:59.1      9:30
     27      16   Bella Stotts                8th    BCLUW                           19:07.6      9:34
     28           Olivia Randall              7th    West Marshall                   19:31.7      9:46
     29           Emerson Lynch               8th    Grundy Center                   19:37.9      9:49
     30           Livia Davenport             8th    West Marshall                   20:27.9     10:14
     31      17   Elise Engle                 7th    BCLUW                           20:36.6     10:18
     32           Alex Castanon               8th    South Tama County               20:52.8     10:26
     33           Millie Meester              7th    West Marshall                   21:08.9     10:34
     34           Carli Luman                 8th    South Hardin                    21:21.8     10:41
     35           Khloe Balderas              7th    South Tama County               21:23.0     10:42
     36           Jasmine Bassett             7th    Grundy Center                   21:55.9     10:58
     37           Karyson Wolf                7th    Meskwaki Settlement             24:26.8     12:13
     38           Eva Roberts                 7th    Meskwaki Settlement             24:31.9     12:16
     39           Alex Lasack                 7th    West Marshall                   25:38.8     12:49
     40           Rose Jefferson              8th    Grundy Center                   28:00.8     14:00
     41           Paili Nicholson             7th    Grundy Center                   28:03.5     14:02
     42           Edith Mora-Martinez         8th    South Tama County               31:31.4     15:46
     43           Mileigh Martinelli          7th    Grundy Center                   31:37.9     15:49
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  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Grundy Center                     Score =   14
    1    Karlee Lynch, 8th            14:22.6  7:11
    2    Kali Aldrich, 8th            14:36.9  7:18
    4    Grace Storjohann, 8th        15:16.0  7:38
    7    Kennedy Brant, 8th           15:39.0  7:50
    8    Elly Sieh, 8th               15:49.3  7:55
    9    Kailey Larson, 7th           15:50.5  7:55
         Riah Schrage, 8th            17:54.1  8:57
         Jocelyn Freed, 8th           18:00.9  9:00
         Anabeth Hawk, 8th            18:43.6  9:22
         Emerson Lynch, 8th           19:37.9  9:49
         Jasmine Bassett, 7th         21:55.9 10:58
         Rose Jefferson, 8th          28:00.8 14:00
         Paili Nicholson, 7th         28:03.5 14:02
         Mileigh Martinelli, 7th      31:37.9 15:49

  2) West Marshall                     Score =   30
    3    Addie Thompson, 8th          15:06.3  7:33
    6    Rachel Case, 8th             15:29.3  7:45
   10    Briley McGrew, 7th           15:59.4  8:00
   11    Summer Kurth, 7th            17:03.3  8:32
   13    Mia Christianson, 7th        18:01.2  9:01
   14    Savanna Davenport, 8th       18:23.9  9:12
         Olivia Randall, 7th          19:31.7  9:46
         Livia Davenport, 8th         20:27.9 10:14
         Millie Meester, 7th          21:08.9 10:34
         Alex Lasack, 7th             25:38.8 12:49

  3) BCLUW                             Score =   48
    5    Leila Wedgwood, 8th          15:22.4  7:41
   12    Izzy Morris, 8th             17:52.4  8:56
   15    Ceanna White, 7th            18:59.1  9:30
   16    Bella Stotts, 8th            19:07.6  9:34
   17    Elise Engle, 7th             20:36.6 10:18

 Incomplete Teams:

 Baxter
   23    Camryn Russell, 8th         18:08.8   9:04

 Colo-Nesco
   12    Sophia Clawson, 8th         16:14.0   8:07
   14    Elizabeth Erickson, 7th     16:53.3   8:27

 East Marshall
   13    Ava Hendricks, 8th          16:23.8   8:12

 Meskwaki Settlement
   16    Dorothy Bear, 7th           17:04.2   8:32
   37    Karyson Wolf, 7th           24:26.8   12:13
   38    Eva Roberts, 7th            24:31.9   12:16

 North Tama
   17    Rachael Murty, 7th          17:39.8   8:50

 South Hardin
   11    Mya Willaby, 8th            16:03.7   8:02
   18    Sadie Roskins, 8th          17:45.8   8:53
   34    Carli Luman, 8th            21:21.8   10:41

 South Tama County
   32    Alex Castanon, 8th          20:52.8   10:26
   35    Khloe Balderas, 7th         21:23.0   10:42
   42    Edith Mora-Martinez, 8th    31:31.4   15:46
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